1Page
OSRAM is a trademark of OSRAM GmbH.
Traxon is the exclusive licensee of product trademark OSRAM for Professional General Lighting products in Mainland China, Hong Kong and Macau, additional fixed list of General Lighting products globally.
@ 2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHT RESERVED
PURSOS® SHP V3.1 Flood Light-Premium
Datasheet
The PURSOS® SHP V3.1 Premium Edition is the newest, most advanced PURSOS model, optimised for stadium lighting and
supporting the latest TV broadcasting standards. It features a compact, lightweight design with a sleek appearance and remote

@ 2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHT RESERVED
PURSOS® SHP V3.1 Flood Light-Premium
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Product Reference Product Code SAP Code Power
(W)
Lumens Beam
Angle
Light Engine
Dimension
(mm)
Gearbox
Dimension
(mm)
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 800W 957 UNB
DMX VS1
PSS800W957UNBDMX GL23100026955 800W 92000 9° 475*562*302mm
500*150*81
mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 800W 957 NB
DMX VS1
PSS800W957NBDMX GL23100027055 800W 92000 15° 475*562*302mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 800W 957 MB
DMX VS1
PSS800W957MBDMX GL23100027155 800W 92000 30° 475*562*302mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 800W 957 UWB
DMX VS1
PSS800W957UWBDMX GL23100027255 800W 92000 60° 475*562*302mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 800W 957 ASY
DMX VS1
PSS800W957ASYDMX GL23100027355 800W 92000 132° x 16° 475*562*302mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1000W 957
UNB DMX VS1
PSS1000W957UNBDMX GL23100028455 1000W 115000 9° 475*562*302mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1000W 957 NB
DMX VS1
PSS1000W957NBDMX GL23100028555 1000W 115000 15° 475*562*302mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1000W 957 MB
DMX VS1
PSS1000W957MBDMX GL23100028655 1000W 115000 30° 475*562*302mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1000W 957
UWB DMX VS1
PSS1000W957UWBDMX GL23100028755 1000W 115000 60° 475*562*302mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1000W 957
ASY DMX VS1
PSS1000W957ASYDMX GL23100028855 1000W 115000 132° x 16° 475*562*302mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1200W 957
UNB DMX VS1
PSS1200W957UNBDMX GL23100029955 1200W 138000 9° 475*562*302mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1200W 957 NB
DMX VS1
PSS1200W957NBDMX GL23100030055 1200W 138000 15° 475*562*302mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1200W 957 MB
DMX VS1
PSS1200W957MBDMX GL23100030155 1200W 138000 30° 475*562*302mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1200W 957
UWB DMX VS1
PSS1200W957UWBDMX GL23100030255 1200W 138000 60° 475*562*302mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1200W 957 ASY
DMX VS1
PSS1200W957ASYDMX GL23100030355 1200W 138000 132° x 16° 475*562*302mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1500W 957
UNB DMX VS1
PSS1500W957UNBDMX GL23100031455 1500W 172500 9° 475*562*302mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1500W 957 NB
DMX VS1
PSS1500W957NBDMX GL23100031555 1500W 172500 15° 475*562*302mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1500W 957 MB
DMX VS1
PSS1500W957MBDMX GL23100031655 1500W 172500 30° 475*562*302mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1500W 957
UWB DMX VS1
PSS1500W957UWBDMX GL23100031755 1500W 172500 60° 475*562*302mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1500W 957 ASY
DMX VS1
PSS1500W957ASYDMX GL23100031855 1500W 172500 132° x 16° 475*562*302mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1600W 957
UNB DMX VS1
PSS1600W957UNBDMX GL23100032955 1600W 184000 9° 488*800*312mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1600W 957 NB
DMX VS1
PSS1600W957NBDMX GL23100033055 1600W 184000 15° 488*800*312mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1600W 957 MB
DMX VS1
PSS1600W957MBDMX GL23100033155 1600W 184000 30° 488*800*312mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1600W 957
UWB DMX VS1
PSS1600W957UWBDMX GL23100033255 1600W 184000 60° 488*800*312mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1600W 957 ASY
DMX VS1
PSS1600W957ASYDMX GL23100033355 1600W 184000 132° x 16° 488*800*312mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1800W 957
UNB DMX VS1
PSS1800W957UNBDMX GL23100034455 1800W 207000 9° 488*800*312mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1800W 957 NB
DMX VS1
PSS1800W957NBDMX GL23100034555 1800W 207000 15° 488*800*312mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1800W 957 MB
DMX VS1
PSS1800W957MBDMX GL23100034655 1800W 207000 30° 488*800*312mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1800W 957
UWB DMX VS1
PSS1800W957UWBDMX GL23100034755 1800W 207000 60° 488*800*312mm
PSS SHP V3.1 PREMIUM 1800W 957 ASY
DMX VS1
PSS1800W957ASYDMX GL23100034855 1800W 207000 132° x 16° 488*800*312mm
(Cable to be ordered seperately- refer to accessory list for details)
8Page
OSRAM is a trademark of OSRAM GmbH.
Traxon is the exclusive licensee of product trademark OSRAM for Professional General Lighting products in Mainland China, Hong Kong and Macau, additional fixed list of General Lighting products globally.